Sundance Lot

Pricing Block 1

Lot
SOLD-

SOLD-
SOLD-
SOLD-

SOLD-

SOLD-

SOLD-

Block 2
SOLD
SOLD

SOLD.
SOLD.
SOLD.

SOLD.

o B~ W

10

14

11
12
13

15
17
18
19

Size

2.252

1.498

1.22
2.615
2.219
1.956
1.937
3.011
2.035
2.284
3.073
2.811
2.073
2.431
2.305

2.15

2.55

1.081
1.194

1.603
1.669
1.175

1.079

Price

$135,000.00
$155,000.00

$85,000.00

$75,000.00
$135,000.00
$135,000.00
$100,000.00
$110,000.00
$160,000.00
$130,000.00
$130,000.00
$155,000.00
$135,000.00
$120,000.00
$130,000.00
$130,000.00
$130,000.00
$140,000.00

$57,500.00
$57,500.00

$60,000.00
$60,000.00
$57,500.00

$57,500.00



