Sundance Lot

Pricing Block 1

Lot			Size	Price
SOLD-	1		2.252	\$135,000.00
		2		\$155,000.00
SOLD-	3		1.498	\$85,000.00
SOLD-	4		1.22	\$75,000.00
SOLD-	5		2.615	\$135,000.00
		6	2.219	\$135,000.00
		7	1.956	\$100,000.00
SOLD-	8		1.937	\$110,000.00
		9	3.011	\$160,000.00
SOLD-	10		2.035	\$130,000.00
		11	2.284	\$130,000.00
		12	3.073	\$155,000.00
		13	2.811	\$135,000.00
SOLD-	14		2.073	\$120,000.00
		15	2.431	\$130,000.00
		17	2.305	\$130,000.00
		18	2.15	\$130,000.00
		19	2.55	\$140,000.00

Block 2			
SOLD	1	1.081	\$57,500.00
SOLD	2	1.194	\$57,500.00
SOLD.	3	1.603	\$60,000.00
SOLD.	4	1.669	\$60,000.00
SOLD.	5	1.175	\$57,500.00
SOLD.	6	1.079	\$57,500.00